NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED  DISTRIBUTION  SANTA FE		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIONE						30-027-200/2 Form C-101 Revised 1-1-65		
FILE /		MAY 2 8 1981						Type of Lease		
U.S.G.S.		"" 2 0 1981						FEE 6 Gas Lease No.		
	AND OFFICE // C. C. D					ľ	LG 8898	<b>,</b>		
ARTESIA, OFFICE							777777	· mmmmi		
APPLICATIO	N FOR PE	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,							
1a. Type of Work							7. Unit Agre	ement Name		
DRILL X			DEEPEN		PLUG BA	ACK 🗀 📙				
b. Type of Well							8. Form or L			
OIL GAS WELL SANDERS STATE										
2. Name of Operator						ŀ	9. Well No.			
MESA PETROLEUM CO.  3. Address of Operator		10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat								
•		WILDCAT PENN								
1000 VAUGHN BUILDI	.110/11101	AND, IEA	ATED 1980		SOLITH	-	m			
UNIT LETTE	:R	LOC.	ATED	FEET FROM TH		LINE				
AND 1980 FEET FROM	THE EA	ST LIN	e of sec. 21	TWP. 1N	RGE. 18E	NMPM				
	IIIII.	IIIIII					12. County			
	7/////			777777	7777777	777777	LINCOL	WHILLIAM V		
	<i>HHH</i>	111111		19. Proposed	Depth 119	A. Formation	7777777	20. Rotary or C.T.		
				4 <b>5</b> 00'		PENN	<u>.</u>	ROTARY		
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.)	21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond		Contractor	1 LIM	22. Approx	. Date Work will start		
5557.3' GR		BLANK			T DRILLIN	IG -	Aug	ust 1, 1981		
23.		Р	ROPOSED CASING AI	ND CEMENT F	ROGRAM					
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF	CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTIN	G DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP		
17 1/2"	13	3/8" 48#			800'		500	SURFACE .		
]]"	8	5/8"	24#		1600'		500	SUFFICIENT TO		
7 7/8"	4	1/2"	10.5#		4500'		500	ISOLATE WTR, 0&G SUFFICIENT TO COVE ALL PAY		
Propose to drill 17 1/2" hole on air or foam to 800' or deeper to set 13 3/8" surface casing and cement to surface. Will reduce hole to 11" and drill to approximately 1600' to set 8 5/8" casing. Will nipple up ram type BOPs and reduce hole to 7 7/8" to drill to total depth. After log evaulation, 4 1/2" casing may be run and cemented with sufficient kinds and amounts to isolate and seal off any fresh water, oil, or gas zones encountered.  Gas Sales Are Dedicated To Transwestern Pipeline Company.  APPROVAL VALID FOR 160 DAYS 6 PERMIT EXPIRES 12-12-81										
Gas Sales Are Dedicated To Transwestern Pipeline Company.										
					PER	OVAL VAL RMIT EXPI ILESS DR	ينگ ، سگ	DAYS 6 PORTON DERWAY		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PETIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENT	ROPOSED PETER PROGRAM,	ROGRAM: IF		OR PLUG BACK	, GIVE DATA ON	FILE, H	OBBS	E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-		
I hereby certify that the informati	on above is	true and comp			d belief. ORDINATOF	₹	Date	MAY 25, 1981		
(This space for	State Use)	sett	SUPER	VISOR, DIS	STRICT II		DATE_J	JN 1 2 1981		

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

All distances must be from the suter boundaries of the Section.												
Operator	Mesa petrol	eum Co.		ders State	Well No.							
Unit Letter	Section 21	Township 1N	Range 18E	County	ncoln							
Actual Footage Location of Well:												
1980		OUTH line and		t from the EAST	line							
Ground Level Elev. 5557.3	Producing For	1	LDCAT	E/	dicated Acreage: 40 2 320 Acres							
<ol> <li>If more the interest and</li> <li>If more that</li> </ol>	an one lease is droyalty).	ted to the subject well dedicated to the well, or ifferent ownership is ded nitization, force-pooling.	utline each and ide	ntify the ownership there	eof (both as to working							
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?  Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation  If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.												
			GINEER & LAND STEEL OF MEXICO MEXICO MEXICO MEXICO MEXICO MEXICO MESTINA WEST	I hereby certitained herein   best of my known	COORDINATOR							
			MESA LG 8898 <sub>1980</sub> '	- shown on this nates of actu under my supe is true and o knowledge and  - May  Date Surveyed  Registered Profe and/or Land Sur	essional Engineer veyor							
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 1984	2310 2040 2000	1500 1000 56	<u> </u>	JOHN W. WEST 676 PATRICK A. ROMERO 6668 Pongle I Fidence 3239							